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Debbie Bornstein Principal / ECD - 8th Grade Judaic Studies Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA dbornstein@atljewishacademy.org
Edye Cohen Director of Lower School Differentiated Learning Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA ecohen@atljewishacademy.org

Rabbi Allan Houben Principal Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA ahouben@atljewishacademy.org
Rabbi Ari Leubitz Head of School Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA aleubitz@atljewishacademy.org

Sylvia Miller counselor Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA smiller@atljewishacademy.org
Dr. Missy Rivner Principal Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta GA mrivner@atljewishacademy.org

Shanna Wilons Principal Atlanta Jewish Academy Atlanta TN swilons@atljewishacademy.org
Chris Aguero Principal Austin Jewish Academy Austin TX chris.aguero@austinjewishacademy.org
Marci Galinkin Middle School Coordinator Bet Shraga Hebrew Academy of the Capital District Albany NY mgalinkin@hacdalbany.org
Sarah Matzner Teacher Bet Shraga Hebrew Academy of the Capital District Albany NY smatzner@hacdalbany.org
Julie Pollack Head of School Bet Shraga Hebrew Academy of the Capital District Albany NY jpollack@hacdalbany.org

Rabbi Elissa Ben-Naim Director of Jewish Life & Learning Brawerman Elementary School Los Angeles CA rebn@wbtla.org
Brandon Cohen Head of School Brawerman Elementary School Los Angeles CA bcohen@brawerman.org
Andrea Weinstein Principal Brawerman West Brawerman Elementary School Los Angeles CA aweinstein@brawerman.org
Nadine Zysman Assistant Head of School / Principal Brawerman East Brawerman Elementary School Los Angeles CA nzysman@brawerman.org
Anna Brunner-Bayer Assistant Teacher Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School Rockville MD abrunnerbayer@cesjds.org
Deby Kijak Spanish Teacher, US Diversity Coordinator Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School Rockville MD dkijak@cesjds.org
Grace McMillan Jewish Text Teacher and HS Department Facilitator Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School Rockville MD gmcmillan@cesjds.org
Jacob Winkelman MS English Teacher Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School Rockville MD jwinkelman@cesjds.org
Sarah Golden Head of the English Department de Toledo High School West Hills CA sgolden@dths.org
Gregg Keer Dean of Students de Toledo High School West Hills CA gkeer@dths.org
Orit Schwartz Hebrew Teacher de Toledo High School West Hills CA oshwartz@dths.org
Tammy Shpall Ninth Grade Dean de Toledo High School West Hills CA tshpall@dths.org
Shayna Friedman Director of Admission Denver Jewish Day School Denver CO sfriedman@denverjds.org
Benjamin Levy Director of Judaic Studies UD Denver Jewish Day School Denver CO blevy@denverjds.org
Peta Miller Dean of Student and Faculty Affairs Denver Jewish Day School Denver CO pmiller@denverjds.org
Elana Shapiro Principal, Lower Division Denver Jewish Day School Denver CO eshapiro@denverjds.org
Steven Becton Chief Equity and Inclusion Officer Facing History and Ourselves Memphis TN steven_becton@facinghistory.org
Staci Rosenthal Program Associate Facing History and Ourselves Boston MA staci_rosenthal@facinghistory.org
Sarah Stuart Associate Program Director, Southeast Region Facing History and Ourselves Memphis TN sarah_stuart@facinghistory.org
Lynda Bachman Theater Educator Gann Academy Waltham MA lbachman@gannacademy.org
Jaime Guarnaccia 9th Grade Learning Center Teacher Gann Academy Waltham MA jguarnaccia@gannacademy.org
Lily Rabinoff-Goldman Assistant Head of School for Teaching and Learning Gann Academy Waltham MA lrabinoffgoldman@gannacademy.org
Akiko Yonekawa Associate Dean of Jewish Education for Jewish Life Gann Academy Waltham MA ayonekawa@gannacademy.org
Fran Besalel Coordinator of Special Services and Instructional Coach Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax VA fbesalel@gesher-jds.org
Sarit Cioban Spector Hebrew & Judaics Teacher Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax VA scspector@gesher-jds.org
Sarah Golden MS Humanities Teacher Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax VA sgolden@gesher-jds.org
Nicole Holzman Director of Teaching and Learning Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax VA nholzman@gesher-jds.org
Shelley Fogelson Lower School Director Hannah Senesh Community Day School Brooklyn NY sfolgelson@hannahsenesh.org
Lauren Goldberg Middle School Director Hannah Senesh Community Day School Brooklyn NY lgoldberg@hannahsenesh.org
Annette Powers Admission Director Hannah Senesh Community Day School Brooklyn NY apowers@hannahsenesh.org
Phyllis Sussman Judaic Studies Coordinator Hannah Senesh Community Day School Brooklyn NY psussman@hannahsenesh.org
Richard Altabe Lower School Principal Hebrew Academy of Long Beach (HALB) Long Beach NY raltabe@halb.org

Rabbi Adam Englander Head of School Hebrew Academy of Long Beach (HALB) Cedarhurst NY aenglander@halb.org
Kristen Waterman Middle School - Social Studies Hebrew Academy of Long Beach (HALB) Cedarhurst NY kwaterman@halb.org
Marjorie Wein Middle School Principal - General Studies Hebrew Academy of Long Beach (HALB) Flushing NY mwein@halb.org

Rabbi Joey Werner Lower School - Judaic Studies Hebrew Academy of Long Beach (HALB) Cedarhurst NY jwerner@halb.org
Keri Baker Advancement Director Hillel Academy of Tampa Tampa FL advancement@hillelacademytampa.com
Allison Oakes Head of School Hillel Academy of Tampa Tampa FL aoakes@hillelacademytampa.com
Barbara Applebaum 5 - 8 Principal Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Farmington Hills MI bapplebaum@hillelday.org
Lou Goldhaber School Parent from Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Farmington Hills MI lou.goldhaber@gmail.com

Dr. Darin Katz Head of School Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Farmington Hills MI dkatz@hillelday.org
Aron Kaufman Lower School Judaic Teacher Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Farmington Hills MI akaufman@hillelday.org
Lauren Sterling English and Language Arts Teacher Hillel Day School of Metropolitan Detroit Farmington Hills MI lsterling@hillelday.org
Frank Tow DEI Coordinator Jack M. Barrack Hebrew Academy Bryn Mawr PA ftow@jbha.org
Nina Bruder Senior Director Jewish New Teacher Project New Teacher Center New York NY nbruder@newteachercenter.org

Dr. Meredith Katz Clinical Assistant Professor of Jewish Education Jewish Theological Seminary New York NY mekatz@jtsa.edu
Rabbi Yehudah Potok Head of School Katz Hillel Day School of Boca Raton Boca Raton FL ypotok@hilleldayschool.org

Shaindi Hochner Assistant Director of Student Activites and English Teacher Katz Yeshiva High School of South FL Boca Raton FL msh@yeshivahs.org
Amy Horowitz Teacher/ Tanach Department Chairperson Katz Yeshiva High School of South FL Boca Raton FL mah@yeshivahs.org
Thomas Messermith Teacher Katz Yeshiva High School of South FL Boca Raton FL mtm@yeshivahs.org

Rabbi Moshe Nachbar  Judaic Studies Department and Student Council Coordinator Katz Yeshiva High School of South FL Boca Raton FL rmn@yeshivahs.org
Wendy Gibbons teacher Kehillah Jewish High School Palo Alto CA wgibbons@kehillah.org
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Dr. Daisy Pellant Head of School Kehillah Jewish High School Palo Alto CA daisy@kehillah.org

Randy Ribay Randy Ribay, English Dean/DEB & SJ Coordinator Kehillah Jewish High School Palo Alto CA rribay@kehillah.org
Maria Vicenty Science teacher Kehillah Jewish High School Palo Alto CA mvicenty@kehillah.org

Rabbi Aaron Horn Dean of Students Kohelet Yeshiva Merion Station PA ahorn@koheletyeshiva.org
Melissa Perl Director of Limudei Kodesh Kohelet Yeshiva Bala Cynwyd PA mperl@koheletyeshiva.org

Dr. Jeremy Sullivan Director of General Studies Kohelet Yeshiva Merion Station PA jsullivan@koheletyeshiva.org
Becky Troodler LS/MS Principal Kohelet Yeshiva Narberth PA btroodler@koheletyeshiva.org
Deborah Bromberg Seltzer Principal Lander-Grinspoon Academy Northampton MA dseltzer@landergrinspoon.org
Hilary Gollis 5th grade teacher Lander-Grinspoon Academy Northampton MA hgollis@landergrinspoon.org
Andrea Olkin K/3 Hebrew/JS teacher and Ed Tech Lander-Grinspoon Academy Northampton MA aolkin@landergrinspoon.org
Laurie White 4th grade teacher Lander-Grinspoon Academy Northampton MA lwhite@landergrinspoon.org
Kaliey Aiosa Middle School Teacher Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY kailey@luria-academy.org
Dru D'amico Fourth & Fifth Grade Teacher Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY dru@luria-academy.org
Abby Greenbaum Lead teacher Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY shorashim@luria-academy.org
Feigy Leider Kindergarten and First Grade teacher Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY feigy@luria-academy.org
Amanda Pogany Head of School Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY amanda@luria-academy.org
Elana Rothenberg 2nd Grade Judaic Studies and Cultural Teacher Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY elana@luria-academy.org
Chaya Tamir Director of Admissions and Community Engagement Luria Academy of Brooklyn Brooklyn NY chaya@luria-academy.org
Rachel Handloff Principal/Educational Administrator Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy Rockville MD handloffr@mjbha.org
Ellie Levine Admissions Director Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy Rockville MD levinee@mjbha.org
Gabe Bitto English Teacher Milken Community School Los Angeles CA gbitto@milkenschool.org

Rabbi Shawn Fields-Meyer Division Rabbi Milken Community School Los Angeles CA sfields-meyer@milkenschool.org
Leora Smith Humanities Teacher and Mentor Milken Community School Los Angeles CA lsmith@milkenschool.org
Sirida Terk Humanities Department Instructional Leader Milken Community School Reseda CA sterk@milkenschool.org
Matthew Cooper Montessori teacher, grades 4, 5, 6 Montessori Jewish Day School Toronto ON matthew@mjds.ca
Andrea Lulka Middle School Consultant Montessori Jewish Day School Toronto ON andrealulka@gmail.com
Regina Lulka Head of School Montessori Jewish Day School Toronto ON regina@mjds.ca
Sarit Yurovitch Pricnipal Montessori Jewish Day School Toronto ON sarit@mjds.ca
Bat Sheva Miller Associate Head of School Oakland Hebrew Day School Oakland CA bmiller@ohds.org
Tania Schweig Head of School Oakland Hebrew Day School Oakland CA tschweig@ohds.org
Leah Malka Pasch School Social Worker Ohr Chadash Academy Baltimore MD lmpasch@ohrchadashbaltimore.org
Deborah Rapoport Head of School Ohr Chadash Academy Baltimore MD drapoport@ohrchadashbaltimore.org
Yael Schwarzenberger Board Member Ohr Chadash Academy Baltimore MD gell719@aol.com

Dr. Emily Cook Director of Curriculum and Instruction Perelman Jewish Day School Wynnewood PA ecook@pjds.org
Rabbi Chaim Galfand Rav Beit Hasefer Perelman Jewish Day School Wynnewood PA rabbi@pjds.org

Aliza Herman Art Teacher Perelman Jewish Day School Wynnewood PA ayherman@pjds.org
Laurie Adler Head Librarian Ramaz School New York NY adlerl@ramaz.org
Nicole Fisher Teacher Ramaz School New York NY fishern@ramaz.org
Ruth Gafni Head of ECC/Lower School and Middle School Ramaz School New York City NY gafnir@ramaz.org
Chaim Hagler Assistant Head of Middle School Ramaz School New York NY haglerc@ramaz.org
Amanda Kramer Teacher Ramaz School New York NY krameram@ramaz.org
Adrienne Laitman Director of General Studies Ramaz School New York NY laitmana@ramaz.org
Scott Newman Math Coordinator Ramaz School New York NY newmans@ramaz.org
Rebecca Somogyi Science Teacher Ramaz School New York NY somogyir@ramaz.org
Emily Unger Teacher Ramaz School New York City NY ungere@ramaz.org
Cynthia Webb Director of Learning Center Ramaz School Bronx NY webbc@ramaz.org
Eve Andrias Head of the Middle School Rodeph Sholom School New York NY eandrias@rssnyc.org
Keren Schuller Director of Academics Rodeph Sholom School New York NY kschuller@rssnyc.org
Julie Seymour Director of Development Rodeph Sholom School New York NY jseymour@rssnyc.org
Anna Falkiewicz Assistant Head of Upper School, Dean of Students, Inclusion and Community San Diego Jewish Academy San Diego CA afalkiewicz@sdja.com
Alicia Johal Assistant Director, Center for Innovation and Entrepreneurial Thinking San Diego Jewish Academy San Diego CA ajohal@sdja.com
Michael Quigley Head of Upper School San Diego Jewish Academy San Diego CA mquigley@sdja.com
Zvi Weiss Head of School San Diego Jewish Academy San Diego CA zweiss@sdja.com
Adina Shoulson History Curriculum Coordinator SAR High School Bronx NY ashoulson@sarhighschool.org
Rebecca Wolf Teacher SAR High School Bronx NY rwolf@sarhighschool.org
Laura Johnson 2nd gr Teacher / ISACS Co-ordinator Saul Mirowitz Jewish Community School St. Louis MO ljohnson@mirowitz.org
Shannon Rohlman teacher / administrator Saul Mirowitz Jewish Community School St. Louis MO srohlman@mirowitz.org

Rabbi Scott Slarskey Director of Jewish Life Saul Mirowitz Jewish Community School St. Louis MO sslarskey@mirowitz.org
Julia Guard General studies grades 4 & 5 Seattle Hebrew Academy Seattle WA jguard@sha613.org
Jan Harvey Art teacher Seattle Hebrew Academy Seattle WA jharvey@sha613.org
Rivy Kletenik Head of School Seattle Hebrew Academy Seattle WA rkletenik@sha613.org
Kerri Stern Director K 8 Seattle Hebrew Academy Seattle WA kstern@sha613.org
Mekhala Koshy Behavioral Health Counselor Seattle Jewish Community School Seattle WA mkoshy@sjcs.net
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Mary  Grace Lentz Kindergarten General Studies Lead Teacher Seattle Jewish Community School Seattle WA mlentz@sjcs.net
Deborah Massarano Jewish Studies Coordinator Seattle Jewish Community School Seattle WA dmassarano@sjcs.net
Nishant Mehta Partner & Independent Schools Practice Leader Storbeck Search Atlanta GA n.mehta@storbecksearch.com
Tonda Case DEI Consultant T. Case Consulting tondacase@gmail.com

Dr. Michelle Bernat Principal, Lower School Tarbut V'Torah Community Day School Irvine CA mbernat@tarbut.com
David Kerber Assistant Principal, Upper and Middle School Tarbut V'Torah Community Day School Irvine CA dkerber@tarbut.com
Sarah Mendonca Faculty, Lower School Tarbut V'Torah Community Day School Irvine CA smendonca@tarbut.com
Jill Quigley Principal of Upper and Middle School Tarbut V'Torah Community Day School Irvine CA jquigley@tarbut.com
Debby Arzt-Mor Director of Jewish Learning The Brandeis School of San Francisco San Francisco CA darzt-mor@sfbrandeis.org
Jenny Rinn Director of Lower School The Brandeis School of San Francisco San Francisco CA jrinn@sfbrandeis.org

Dr. Sivan Tarle Director of Middle School The Brandeis School of San Francisco San Francisco CA starle@sfbrandeis.org
Brianna Gitnik Teacher The Leffell School Hartsdale NY bgitnik@leffellschool.org
Elise Goldman Director of Teaching and Learning The Leffell School Hartsdale NY egoldman@leffellschool.org

Dr. Michelle Jasper-Brody Psychologist, Middle School The Leffell School Hartsdale NY mjasper-brody@leffellschool.org
Harry Shontz High School History Teacher The Leffell School Hartsdale NY hshontz@leffellschool.org
Joshua Ull Director of Student Life The Leffell School Hartsdale NY jull@leffellschool.org

Dr. Seth Goldsweig Vice Principal The Leo Baeck Day School Thornhill ON sgoldsweig@leobaeck.ca
Rabbi Noam Katz Dean of Jewish Studies The Leo Baeck Day School Toronto ON nkatz@leobaeck.ca

Janice Prazoff Director of Admission and Marketing The Leo Baeck Day School Toronto ON jprazoff@leobaeck.ca
Miriam Toste Teacher The Leo Baeck Day School Toronto ON mtoste@leobaeck.ca
Michelle Berkowitz Director of Admissions and Marketing Valley Beth Shalom Day School Encino CA mberkowitz@vbsds.org
Leigh Ariel Principal of Primary Grades Vancouver Talmud Torah Vancouver BC lariel@talmudtorah.com
Jessie Claudio Director of Learning and Innovation Vancouver Talmud Torah Vancouver BC jclaudio@talmudtorah.com
Emily Greenberg Head of school Vancouver Talmud Torah Vancouver BC egreenberg@talmudtorah.com
Ellen Wiesenthal Head  of Jewish Life & Learning Vancouver Talmud Torah Vancouver BC ewiesenthal@talmudtorah.com

Paul Bernstein Chief Executive Officer Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools New York NY paulb@prizmah.org
Daniel Infeld Director, Conference and Gatherings Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools Brooklyn NY danieli@prizmah.org
Debra Shaffer Seeman Network Weaving Director Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools Atlanta GA debras@prizmah.org
Amy Wasser Senior Director, Field Advancement Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools Tampa FL amyw@prizmah.org

Rabbi Marc Wolf Vice President, Program Strategy and Impact Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools New York NY marcw@prizmah.org
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